94615681954

550,161,956

80,491,194
358,481,526

L,666,L89,729

2,LO5,162/49

TOTAL ASSETS

SHARE HOLDERS' FUNDS & LIABILITIES

CAPITAL AND RESERVES

Share capital

Reserves

CURRENT ASSETS

Stocks

Goods in transit
Debtors & PrePaYment

Cash and Bank balances

NON.CURRENT LIABILMES
Loans

CURRENT TIABBILITIES
Bank overdrafts
Loans due within one Year

Creditors and accruals

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS AND
LIABILITIES 3,506,887,3O7 3160118931360

4

6(b)
6(a)

7

10

11

13

9

13

I

The financial statements on pages 12 to 24 were approved by the Board of

Directors on 29th September 2005 and were signed on its behalf by: -

Ambrose Otieno Managing Director

Elly Otondi Chairman

Page 13

Notes in page 16 to 23 form part of these accounts

SOUTH NYANZA SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUIW

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2OO5

As previously stated
Prior year adjustment (Note 12)

At 1 July 2003
As restated
Release of capital reserves
Relating to depreciation
Profit for the year

As at 30 June 2004

At 1 July 2004
As previously stated
Prior year adjustment (Note 12)
As restated
Release of capital reserves
Relating to depreciation
Profit for the year

At 30 June 2005

353,969,675 2,215,910,798 (1,671,373,191) 898,507,282

48,061,672 48,061,672

353,969,675 2,215,910,798 (1,623,311,519) 946,568,954

353,969,675 2,215,91O,798 (1,753,410,772)

82,037,581

353,969,675 2,215,910,798 (1,623,311,519)
- (12,655,125)

353,969,675 2,215,91O,798 (1,635,966,645)

Share
Capital
Kshs

Revaluation
Reserve

Kshs

Retained
Earnings

Kshs

Total
Equity
Kshs

816,469,701

82,037,581

946,568,954
(12,655,125)

933,913,829

287,105,873 287,105,873

353,969,675 2,215,910,798 (1,348,860,771) 1,221,019,701

Page 14

SOUTH NYANZA SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED

CASH FLOW STATEMENT AS AT 30.6.05

Cash flows from operating activities

Net profiU(loss) before tax & provisions

Adiustments for:
Depreciation

Unrealized Forex (gains)/loss

lnterest income

lnterest expense (loans)

Gain on disposal of assets

Prior year adjustment
Gash generated from operations before working

capitalchanges

(lncrease)/Decrease in standing cane

(lncrease)/Decrease in stocks

(lncrease)/Decrease in goods in transit

(lncrease)/Decrease in debtors

(increase)/Decrease in services to ourgrowers

lncrease/(Decrease) in creditors